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PM

HOLDERS, PLASTICIZED PVC, FOR RIGID TAGS AND CABLE MARKERS

Features

TECHNICAL INFORMATION

Minimum operating temperature
Maximum operating temperature
Colour

Self-extinguishing fire class according to UL 94
LOGISTIC

Customs code

-40 °C
80 °C
Transparent

VO

39269097

MATERIAL COMPOSITION AND TREATMENTS

Material

Halogen free

Plasticised transparent PVC

No



PM-00

tipo

50000

50010

50020

50032

50042

50052

50062

50072

50080

PM-01

tipo

50100

50110

50120

50130

50140

50150

50160

50170

50180

PM-02

tipo

50200

50210

50220

50230

50240

50250

50260

Range of cable housing diameter

1.3 +2.2mm

Silicone-free

No

No

No

No

No

No

Range of cable housing diameter

2+ 3.7mm

Silicone-free

No

No

No

No

No

No

Range of cable housing diameter

Width [mm]

4.8

4.8

4.8

4.8

4.8

4.8

4.8

4.8

4.8

Width [mm]

3.5+ 43 mm

Silicone-free

No

No

No

No

Width [mm]

5.1

5.1

5.1

5.1

5.1

5.1

5.1

L [mm]

10

21

23

27

30

1000

L [mm]

10

21

23

27

30

1000

L [mm]

10

21

23

27

Range of cab

le cross section

0.25 + 0.5 mm?

Gross weight [g]

0,139

0,162

0,217

0,340

0,410

0,392

0,325

0,364

87,900

Range of cabl
0.5 + 2.5 mm?

Gross weight [g]

0,195

0,249

0,318

0,346

0,422

0,504

0,633

0,611

39,600

Storage temperature [°c]

10 + 25

10 + 25

10 = 25

10 + 25

10 + 25

10 = 25

10 = 25

10 + 25

10 + 25

e cross section

Storage temperature [°c]

10 = 25

10 =25

10 = 25

10 = 25

10 = 25

10 = 25

10 = 25

10 = 25

10 = 25

Range of cable cross section

2.5 ¥+ 4 mm?

Gross weight [g]

0,250

0,271

0,360

0,462

0,464

0,530

0,776

Storage temperature [°c]

10 = 25

10 =25

10 + 25

10 + 25

10 = 25

10 = 25

10 + 25

Relative humidity of storage

45 + 55

45+ 55

45 + 55

45 + 55

45+ 55

45 + 55

45 + 55

45 + 55

45+ 55

Relative humidity of storage

45+ 55

45+ 55

45 + 55

45 + 55

45+ 55

45 + 55

45 + 55

45 + 55

45+ 55

Relative humidity of storage

45+ 55

45+ 55

45+ 55

45+ 55

45+ 55

45+ 55

45+ 55

Cable

Cable

Cable

Cable

Cable

Cable

Cable

Cable

Cable

Cable

Cable

Cable

Cable

Cable

Cable

Cable

Cable

Cable

Cable

Cable

Cable

Cable

Cable

Cable

Cable

ETIM Class 7

coding system [EC001530]

coding system [ECO01530]

coding system [ECO01530]

coding system [EC001530]

coding system [EC001530]

coding system [EC001530]

coding system [EC001530]

coding system [ECO01530]

coding system [ECO01530]

ETIM Class 7

coding system [EC001530]

coding system [EC001530]

coding system [ECO01530]

coding system [EC001530]

coding system [EC001530]

coding system [ECO01530]

coding system [ECO01530]

coding system [EC001530]

coding system [EC0O01530]

ETIM Class 7

coding system [ECO01530]

coding system [EC001530]

coding system [EC001530]

coding system [EC001530]

coding system [ECO01530]

coding system [EC001530]

coding system [EC001530]



tipo

50270

50280

PM-03

tipo

50300

50310

50320

50330

50340

50350

50360

50370

50380

PM-04

tipo

50400

50410

50420

50430

50440

50450

50460

50470

50480

PM-05

tipo

50500

50510

50521

50530

Silicone-free Width [mm] L [mm] Gros:
No 5.1 30
No 5.1 1000

Range of cable housing diameter
4 6.3 mm

Silicone-free Width [mm] L [mm] Gros
No 7.6 10
No 7.6 12
No 7.6 15
No 7.6 18
No 7.6 21
No 7.6 23
No 7.6 27
No 7.6 30
No 7.6 1000

Range of cable housing diameter
6 +10 mm

Silicone-free Width [mm] L [mm]
No 9 10
No 9 10
No 9 15
No 9 18
No 9 21
No 9 23
No 9 27
No 9 30
No 9 1000

Range of cable housing diameter

9 +15mm
Silicone-free Width [mm] L [mm] Gros:
Yes 4 10
Yes 4 12
Yes 4 15
No 15.9 18

Gross weight [g]

s weight [g] Storage temperature [°c]
0,710 10 + 25
43,900 10 + 25

Range of cable cross section
4 +10 mm?2

s weight [g] Storage temperature [°c]
0,273 10 + 25
0,338 10 + 25
0,440 10 + 25
0,488 10 = 25
0,620 10 + 25
0,626 10 + 25
0,856 10 + 25
0,926 10 + 25
58,500 10 + 25

Range of cable cross section
10 + 25 mm?

Storage temperature [°c]

0,402 10 + 25
0,532 10 + 25
0,620 10 + 25
0,730 10 + 25
0,862 10 + 25
1,012 10 + 25
1,696 10 + 25
1,200 10 + 25

74,700 10 + 25

Range of cable cross section
25 + 70 mm?

s weight [g] Storage temperature [°c]

0,692

0,758

1,040

1,208 10 + 25

Relative humidity of storage

45 + 55

45+ 55

Relative humidity of storage

45 + 55
45 + 55
45 + 55
45 + 55
45 + 55
45 + 55
45 + 55
45 + 55
45 + 55

Relative humidity of storage

45 + 55
45 + 55
45 + 55
45 + 55
45 + 55
45 + 55
45 + 55
45+ 55
45 + 55

Relative humidity of storage

45+ 55

Cable

Cable

Cable

Cable

Cable

Cable

Cable

Cable

Cable

Cable

Cable

Cable

Cable

Cable

Cable

Cable

Cable

Cable

Cable

Cable

ETIM Class 7

coding system [EC001530]

coding system [EC001530]

ETIM Class 7

coding system [EC001530]

coding system [ECO01530]

coding system [ECO01530]

coding system [EC001530]

coding system [EC001530]

coding system [ECO01530]

coding system [ECO01530]

coding system [ECO01530]

coding system [EC001530]

ETIM Class 7

coding system [EC001530]

coding system [EC001530]

coding system [EC001530]

coding system [ECO01530]

coding system [EC001530]

coding system [EC001530]

coding system [ECO01530]

coding system [ECO01530]

coding system [EC001530]

ETIM Class 7

Labelling material [EC001288]

Labelling material [EC001288]

Labelling material [EC001288]

Cable

coding system [EC001530]



tipo Silicone-free

Range of cable housing diameter

50540 No
50550 No
50560 No
50570 No
50580 No
PM-06 26 mm
tipo Silicone-free
50600 No
50610 Yes
50620 Yes
50630 No
50640 No
50650 No
50660 No
50670 No
50680 No
() cemeRrE

Via Serenissima, 9 - 25135
Brescia - ITALY

Width [mm]

15.9

15.9

15.9

15.9

15.9

Width [mm]

20.4

20.4

20.4

20.4

20.4

20.4

20.4

L [mm]

21

23

27

30

1000

L [mm]

10

21

23

27

30

1000

Gross weight [g]

1,432

1,504

2,032

1,920

103,300

Storage temperature [°c]

10 + 25

10 + 25

10 + 25

10 = 25

10 + 25

Range of cable cross section
70 + 240 mm?

Gross weight [g]

1,164

1,600

2,120

2,152

3,020

2,800

6,180

3,940

61,800

Storage temperature [°c]

10 = 25

10 = 25

10 + 25

10 + 25

10 =25

10 = 25

10 + 25

Relative humidity of storage

45 + 55

45+ 55

45 + 55

45 + 55

45 + 55

Relative humidity of storage

45 + 55

45+ 55

45 + 55

45+ 55

45+ 55

45+ 55

45 + 55

ETIM Class 7

Cable coding system [ECO01530]

Cable coding system [ECO01530]

Cable coding system [EC001530]

Cable coding system [EC001530]

Cable coding system [ECO01530]

ETIM Class 7

Cable coding system [ECO01530]

Labelling material [EC001288]

Labelling material [EC001288]

Cable coding system [EC001530]

Cable coding system [ECO01530]

Cable coding system [ECO01530]

Cable coding system [EC001530]

Cable coding system [EC001530]

Cable coding system [ECO01530]



